Appendix 2 - Number of clients on the infoXchange packages
waiting list (as New Clients or Under Consideration) on
19/07/2010 under individual ACAS in the Northern &
Western Metropolitan areas

Bundoora ACAS
Heidelberg ACAS
North West ACAS
St. Vincent's ACAS
Western ACAS

Total:

CACP

295
54
304
151
552

1356

EACH

151
29
190
63
304

737

EACH-D

45
4
53
17
62

181

The above information was collected from the infoXchange website (https://waitlist.s2s.org.au).



